Gulf Coast Billiards Association of
Jackson County

Monday, July 05, 2021

Home Team Home Score Visiting Team Visiting Score
Brusiers 243 Odiddles 1 0
Aces High 0 Allens Brood 216
Lunatics 175 Aftershocks 233
Alligators 225 The Toons 175
Division: A

Team Byes Forfeits Games Total

Name Rcvd | Revd | Given | Points Played =~ Wins | Losses = Ties | Points
Aftershocks 0 0 0 0 18 17 1 0 4075
Brusiers 0 1 0 243 17 15 3 0 3991
Allens Brood 0 2 0 432 16 14 4 0 3832
Alligators 0 0 0 0 18 12 6 0 3755
Aces High 0 0 2 0 16 9 9 0 3261

Division: B

Team Byes Forfeits Games Total

Name Rcvd ~ Revd  Given Points Played ~ Wins Losses Ties  Points
Laid Back 0 0 0 0 17 13 4 0 3333
Odiddles 1 0 0 1 0 17 10 8 0 3262
The Toons 0 0 0 0 18 8 9 1 3399
Lunatics 0 0 0 0 18 5 13 0 3240
Bad Company 0 0 0 0 17 1 16 0 2792



Qualified Males

Division: A

Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Players

Willie Pollock
Donnie Davis
Cat Bradley
Bobby Blake
Chris Terrell
Robert Turner

Willie Davidson

Sherwood Beckham

Greg Davis

Todd West

Hyler Krebs

Kirk Larson
Philip Vaughan
Greg "State" Poe
Austin Haygood
Darius Payton
Tommy Wilson
Earl "Fly" East

Dean Chong

Division: B

Place

Players
Ronnie Cossey
Chris Marro

Ron Wilde

Jason "Lunkin" Cehen

Einy Beckham

Played

51
75
64
69
75
71
77
64
45
71
47
64
66
65
57
46
45
41

42

Played
48
61
56
38

58

Top Gun

Won
44
60
50
51
50
46
47
39
27
41
27
36
37
36
31
23
20
18

18

Won
34
37
30
20

29

Lost

15

14

18

25

25

30

25

18

30

20

28

29

29

26

23

25

23

24

Lost

14

24

26

18

29

AVG

86.27%

80.00%

78.13%

73.91%

66.67%

64.79%

61.04%

60.94%

60.00%

57.75%

57.45%

56.25%

56.06%

55.38%

54.39%

50.00%

44.44%

43.90%

42.86%

AVG

70.83%

60.66%

53.57%

52.63%

50.00%

Points

471

657

555

611

613

589

629

512

362

563

358

483

519

508

428

341

308

290

289

Points

411

489

423

279

445



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Shawn Hooks
Richard Throp
John Stone
Jeff Lunney
Earl Payne
Randy Church
Jorge Tovar
Mike Price
Colby Holder
Derek Hundertfnd
David Price

Jesse Arnold

40

58

51

63

50

52

54

63

48

47

50

63

Top Gun

19
27
23
28
22
22
21
24
18
13
13

12

21

31

28

35

28

30

33

39

30

34

37

51

47.50%

46.55%

45.10%

44.44%

44.00%

42.31%

38.89%

38.10%

37.50%

27.66%

26.00%

19.05%

301

428

365

438

357

362

377

451

300

272

289

333



Qualified Females

Division: B

Place Players

1

2

Celine Ahern
Susan Church
Ruby Cossey
Joy Wilde

Rebecca Dial

Ashley Brewer

Played

64
52
46
43
57

41

Top Gun

Won

31
21
16
14

16

Lost

33

31

30

29

41

33

AVG

48.44%

40.38%

34.78%

32.56%

28.07%

19.51%

Points

466

335

310

268

345

221



